name
Brad Marchand
Patrice Bergeron
David Krejci
Johnny Gaudreau
Matthew Tkachuk
Sean Monahan
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Nathan MacKinnon
Tyler Seguin

Zach Parise

Eric Staal

Max Domi

Filip Forsberg
Ryan Johansen
Mikael Granlund
Mathew Barzal
Josh Bailey
Sidney Crosby
Jake Guentzel

Joe Pavelski
Logan Couture
Joe Thornton
Vladimir Tarasenko
Ryan O'Reilly
Tyler Johnson

J.T. Miller

Nikita Kucherov
Auston Matthews
Patrick Marleau
John Tavares
Mark Stone
Jonathan Audy-Marchessault
William Karlsson
Alex Ovechkin
T.J. Oshie

Evgeny Kuznetsov
Blake Wheeler
Patrik Laine

Kyle Connor

team

Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Colorado Avalanche
Dallas Stars
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Montreal Canadiens
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
New York Islanders
New York Islanders
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets

count

367
755
807
904
1058
1189
62
63
79
136

219
399
503
127
149
324
546
253
414
453
439
681
1290
1571
1633
126
127
220
241
373
609
456
623
1187
441
491
537
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